
Form 420 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companes | 

Company Number 

| 07019363 

Name of Company 

Corpse Merchandise Ltd 

|/We 

Alisdair J Findlay 

Saxon House 

Saxon Way 
Cheltenham 

GL52 6QX 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 February 2014 

Signed \ he) Date 06 February 2014 

) 
Findlay James 

Saxon House For Official Use 

Saxon Way Insolvency Section Post Room 

Cheltenham 
GL52 6QX 

Ref CORPS01/AJF/KB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow *A319G9Z5" 

Aog 08/02/2014 #41 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Corpse Merchandise Ltd 

on the 6 February 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 419 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Lee prolly 

Signed 2a A 

Dated 6/2/14 



Corpse Merchandise Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Furniture & Equipment 1,000 00 1,000 00 

Stock 1,000 00 1,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,000 00 

Signature ZIAE— Date £[2 / ha 



Corpse Merchandise Ltd 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2014 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

2,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 48,917 57 

48,917 57 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (46,917 57) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (46,917 57) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 500 00 
500 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (47,417 57) 

WS 

Signature Tale Date 6 | ? ‘a 
, Australia, 
tllica 24, 
MAnchengladbach,, 
8 Beaconsfield 
Theodor-Heuss-Ring 
/ Gironde, 

Clermont-Ferrand, 
, Sunnyvale, 
, Prescott, 
shepherd-nokahoot 
Weidlingerstrasse 

Lahr-Schwarzwald,, 

Baden-Wurttemberg, 

, Gloustershire, 

Wittelsbacherallee 
151, 

Frankfurt 
Am 

Main,, 
Germany, 

60385 
30 

99 
CLO8 

mika 
laitinen 

jytkAOnnekya 
1 

b 
18, 

helsinki,, 
Finland, 

940 
29 

99 
C
M
O
M
 

Mika 
Merano 

Kultatie 
3 

C 
14, 

Oulu, 
Pohjois-Pohjanmaa, 

street,doddington, 

Lincoln, 
Lincolnshire, 

United 
Kingdom, 

LN6 
4RT 

40 
99 

C
S
0
2
 

Motra 
Shaftoe 

70 
Coquet 

Drive, 
Pelton, 

Chester-le-Street, 
, rockville, 
 , Pennsylvania, 

, california, 
, Yonkers, 
Schellingerhoudt, 
1, Warszawa, 

wo) 
mazowieckie, 

Poland, 
03-738 

36 
99 

c
w
o
u
 

Smitty 
Werbenjaegermanjenson 

06 February 
, Barcelona, 
Baden-Wurttemberg, 

, bristol, 

Page 23 of 24 
=
 

IPS SQL 
Ver 

2013 
03 

06 February 2014 
7 OConnells 
